PRO VALUE
Würth Baer Supply
HINGES & BASEPLATES
WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY                     www.wurthbaersupply.com   |   800-289-2237   |   Fax: 888-558-2237  2
Face Frame  & Euro Hinges
Pro Soft-Close Face Frame Hinges
•  Extra smooth soft-close action
•  Soft-close mechanism integrated into hinge cup

Item # Overlay Cam Adjust.
DSPRO12-2CD 1/2” 2
DSPRO12-3CD 1/2" 3
DSPRO114-2CD 1-1/4” 2
DSPRO114-3CD 1-1/4" 3
Pro Soft-Close Euro Hinges
•  Extra smooth soft-close action
•  Soft-close mechanism integrated into hinge arm
•  ANSI/BIFMA/KCMA/BHMA approved
•  3 cam adjustable with suitable baseplate (sold separately)
•  Boring Pattern: 45mm
•  All metal hinge, nickel plated
•  Sold in:  200 dowelled hinges per box. Available in any quantity.
Item # Opening Overlay Fixing Closing Type
110° Hinges - Full, Half Overlay & Inset
DSPRO110CAFD-SC 110° Full Dowel Soft-close
DSPRO110CAHD-SC 110° Half Dowel Soft-close
DSPRO110CAID-SC 110° Inset Dowel Soft-close
125° Hinges - Full & Half Overlay
DSPRO125CAFD-SC 125° Full Dowel Soft-close
DSPRO125CAHD-SC 125° Half Dowel Soft-close
155° Hinges - Full Overlay
DSPRO155CAFOD-SC 155° Full Dowel Soft-close
Item # Overlay Cam Adjust.
DSPRO12-2CDSC 1/2” 2
DSPRO12-3CDSC 1/2” 3
DSPRO114-2CDSC 1-1/4” 2
DSPRO114-3CDSC 1-1/4” 3
3                                                                                                                                           WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY
Euro Hinges
Pro Self-Close Euro Hinges
•  ANSI/BIFMA/KCMA/BHMA approved
•  110° opening angle
•  3 cam adjustable with suitable baseplate (sold separately)
•  Boring Pattern: 45mm
•  All metal hinge, nickel plated
•  Sold in:  200 hinges per box. Available in any quantity.
Item # Opening Overlay Fixing Closing Type
110° Hinges - Full, Half Overlay & Inset
DSPRO110CAF 110° Full Screw-on Self-close
DSPRO110CAFD 110° Full Dowel Self-close
DSPRO110CAHD 110° Half Dowel Self-close
DSPRO110CAID 110° Inset Dowel Self-close
125° Hinges - Full & Half Overlay
DSPRO125CAF 125° Full Screw-on Self-close
DSPRO125CAFD 125° Full Dowel Self-close
DSPRO125CAHD 125° Half Dowel Self-close
155° Hinges - Full Overlay
DSPRO155CAFD 155° Full Dowel Self-close
Pro Value Series European Hinge Overlay Charts
D =  Overlay in mm
H = Base plate height
K = Boring distance